Collection Summary

ID Number: UA 042

Title: Multicultural Center Collection
Extent: 2 Boxes

Span Dates: 1990’s — 2010’s
Language: English

Geographic Location: Indiana

Abstract: This collection consists of calendars, scrapbooks, and items from the Multicultural Center at the University of
Southern Indiana in Evansville, Indiana from 1993 to 2018.

Historical Notes: USI's Multicultural Center (MCC) was established in 1994 to enhance the personal and academic
success of students by preparing them to be responsible citizens in a multicultural society. Opportunities are created to
provide cultural interaction between students, the campus, and the community at large to provide outreach experiences
and to promote cultural awareness and sensitivity. We accomplish this by sponsoring programs, providing services,
advising organizations, hosting events, and conducting diversity training both on and off campus, as well as assisting in
the recruitment of students. The MCC champions collaborative efforts focusing on diversity. USl.edu: Multicultural

Center

Selected Search Terms

Keywords: Campus; Events and Speakers; Student Life; Student Organizations; Students; University History; University
Organizations; University Records

Related Materials: University Governance; University Organizations; University Materials -- 1991-2000; University
Materials -- 2001-2010; University Materials -- 2011-2020; University Materials -- n.d.

Administrative Information

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2021 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved. Personnel,
student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to the public
without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies
or other reproductions of copyrighted material. http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Access: Personnel and students’ records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other
material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code)
govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material.

Contents Date Container Location
Multicultural Center Calendar 1995-2000 Box 1, Folder 1 RL 3027
Multicultural Connection at USI 1995-2005 Box 1, Folder 2 RL 3027
USI Live at the Apollo 2001-2007 Box 1, Folder 3 RL 3027
Phenomenal Women of USI and the Community 2003-2018 Box 1, Folder 4 RL 3027

Multicultural Finance Journal 1998 Box 1, Folder 5 RL 3027


https://www.usi.edu/multicultural-center
https://www.usi.edu/multicultural-center
http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Contents

Diversity Week

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Luncheon

New Students Assembly for Students of Color

College Mentors for Kids!

“Be Our Guests”

Talent Revue

Newspaper Clippings

Black Student Union

Designed by Grace Gospel Choir

International Festival

International Day of Peace

Multicultural Center Events

Rho Tau Chapter

Multicultural Center Scrapbook

Multicultural Center Strategic Plan

Diversity Week Quilt

Peace Quilt

College Mentors for Kids Posters

Black Student Union Posters

USI Live at the Apollo Posters

Multicultural Center Concert Posters

Lecture Series Posters

Rho Tau: Alpha Week Poster

Women'’s History Month and Diversity Week Posters
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Memorial Luncheon Posters
Daryl Davis: Klan-Destine Poster

New Student Assembly for Students of Color Posters
UA 042-Media-001: A Tribute to Martin Luther King, Jr. (Digital)
UA 042-Media-002: An Evening with Bebe Moore Campbell (Digital)

UA 042 -- Multicultural Center Collection

Date
2003
1996-2018
2003-2005
2001-2003
n.d.
1999-2000
1993-2009
2005

2005

1995

2004
1997-2010
n.d.
1999-2010
2015

2003

2004
2003-2005
2004-2005
2002
2002-2013
2003-2006
2004

2003
2006-2017
2004
2004-2005
1991

1993

Container

Box 1, Folder 6
Box 1, Folder 7
Box 1, Folder 8
Box 1, Folder 9
Box 1, Folder 10
Box 1, Folder 11
Box 1, Folder 12
Box 1, Folder 13
Box 1, Folder 14
Box 1, Folder 15
Box 1, Folder 16
Box 1, Folder 17
Box 1, Folder 18
Box 1, Folder 19
Box 1, Folder 20
Box 2, Folder 1
Box 2, Folder 2
Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder 8

Folder 9

Folder 10
Media

Media

Location

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

Map Case 1-D
Map Case 1-D
Map Case 1-D
Map Case 1-D
Map Case 1-D
Map Case 1-D
Map Case 1-D
Map Case 1-D
Map Case 1-D
Map Case 1-D
Digital

Digital



