## **Collection Summary**

ID Number: UA 042

Title: Multicultural Center Collection

Extent: 2 Boxes

**Span Dates:** 1990's – 2010's

Language: English

**Geographic Location:** Indiana

**Abstract:** This collection consists of calendars, scrapbooks, and items from the Multicultural Center at the University of Southern Indiana in Evansville, Indiana from 1993 to 2018.

**Historical Notes:** USI's Multicultural Center (MCC) was established in 1994 to enhance the personal and academic success of students by preparing them to be responsible citizens in a multicultural society. Opportunities are created to provide cultural interaction between students, the campus, and the community at large to provide outreach experiences and to promote cultural awareness and sensitivity. We accomplish this by sponsoring programs, providing services, advising organizations, hosting events, and conducting diversity training both on and off campus, as well as assisting in the recruitment of students. The MCC champions collaborative efforts focusing on diversity. <a href="USI.edu: Multicultural">USI.edu: Multicultural</a> Center

## Selected Search Terms

**Keywords:** Campus; Events and Speakers; Student Life; Student Organizations; Students; University History; University Organizations; University Records

**Related Materials:** University Governance; University Organizations; University Materials -- 1991-2000; University Materials -- 2001-2010; University Materials -- 2011-2020; University Materials -- n.d.

## **Administrative Information**

**Copyright Status:** Digital Image Copyright ©2021 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved. Personnel, student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material. <a href="http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/">http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/</a>

**Access:** Personnel and students' records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material.

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Multicultural Center Calendar	1995-2000	Box 1, Folder 1	RL 3027
Multicultural Connection at USI	1995-2005	Box 1, Folder 2	RL 3027
USI Live at the Apollo	2001-2007	Box 1, Folder 3	RL 3027
Phenomenal Women of USI and the Community	2003-2018	Box 1, Folder 4	RL 3027
Multicultural Finance Journal	1998	Box 1, Folder 5	RL 3027

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Diversity Week	2003	Box 1, Folder 6	RL 3027
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Luncheon	1996-2018	Box 1, Folder 7	RL 3027
New Students Assembly for Students of Color	2003-2005	Box 1, Folder 8	RL 3027
College Mentors for Kids!	2001-2003	Box 1, Folder 9	RL 3027
"Be Our Guests"	n.d.	Box 1, Folder 10	RL 3027
Talent Revue	1999-2000	Box 1, Folder 11	RL 3027
Newspaper Clippings	1993-2009	Box 1, Folder 12	RL 3027
Black Student Union	2005	Box 1, Folder 13	RL 3027
Designed by Grace Gospel Choir	2005	Box 1, Folder 14	RL 3027
International Festival	1995	Box 1, Folder 15	RL 3027
International Day of Peace	2004	Box 1, Folder 16	RL 3027
Multicultural Center Events	1997-2010	Box 1, Folder 17	RL 3027
Rho Tau Chapter	n.d.	Box 1, Folder 18	RL 3027
Multicultural Center Scrapbook	1999-2010	Box 1, Folder 19	RL 3027
Multicultural Center Strategic Plan	2015	Box 1, Folder 20	RL 3027
Diversity Week Quilt	2003	Box 2, Folder 1	RL 3027
Peace Quilt	2004	Box 2, Folder 2	RL 3027
College Mentors for Kids Posters	2003-2005	Folder 1	Map Case 1-D
Black Student Union Posters	2004-2005	Folder 2	Map Case 1-D
USI Live at the Apollo Posters	2002	Folder 3	Map Case 1-D
Multicultural Center Concert Posters	2002-2013	Folder 4	Map Case 1-D
Lecture Series Posters	2003-2006	Folder 5	Map Case 1-D
Rho Tau: Alpha Week Poster	2004	Folder 6	Map Case 1-D
Women's History Month and Diversity Week Posters	2003	Folder 7	Map Case 1-D
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Memorial Luncheon Posters	2006-2017	Folder 8	Map Case 1-D
Daryl Davis: Klan-Destine Poster	2004	Folder 9	Map Case 1-D
New Student Assembly for Students of Color Posters	2004-2005	Folder 10	Map Case 1-D
UA 042-Media-001: A Tribute to Martin Luther King, Jr. (Digital)	1991	Media	Digital
UA 042-Media-002: An Evening with Bebe Moore Campbell (Digital)	1993	Media	Digital